
Victoria - Tasmania

Bairnsdale Boats & More 188 Princes Highway, Lucknow, VIC, 3875 https://www.bairnsdaleboatsandmore.com/

Baldwin Boats 19 Etiwanda Avenue, Mildura, VIC, 3500 https://www.baldwinboats.com.au/

Boats & More 207 Numurkah Road, Shepparton, VIC, 3630 https://www.boatsandmore.com.au/

Channel Marine 10 Waterworth Dr, Margate TAS 7054 https://channelmarine.com.au/

Crawford Marine 71 - 77 Chickerell Street, Morwell, VIC, 3840 https://www.crawfordmarine.com.au/

Donehues Leisure Cnr Henty & Glenelg Highway, Hamilton, VIC, 3300 https://www.donehuesleisure.com.au/

Lakes Outboard Services 22 Princes Highway, lakes Entrance, VIC, 3909

Leisure Sport Marine 42 Brasser Ave, Dromana VIC 3936 https://www.leisuresportsmarine.com/

Nautical Marine 141 Hotham Road, Sorrento, VIC, 3943 https://nautek.com.au/

Portside Marine Centre 1/36-38 Geelong Road, Port Arlington, VIC, 3223 https://www.portsidemarinecentre.com.au/

Powermaster Marine 1 Marine Drive , Patterson Lakes, VIC, 3197 https://www.powermastermarine.com.au/

Race Marine Pty Ltd 10b Hartwood Court,  Chelsea Heights, VIC, 3196 https://www.racemarine.com.au/

Regal Marine Pty Ltd 514 Canterbury Road, Vermont, VIC, 3133 https://www.regalmarine.com.au/

Sealand Marine Motors Pty Ltd Western Port Marina Mullet Street, Hastings, VIC, 3915 https://www.sealandmarine.com.au/

Sealink Marine 12 Heatland Place, Braeside, VIC, 3195 https://www.sealinkmarine.com.au/

Triple M Marine 1/117 Northgate Drive, Thomastown,  VIC,  3074 https://triplemmarine.com.au/

Tambo Marine Pty Ltd 59 Punt Road, Johnsonville, VIC, 3902 https://www.tambomarine.com.au/

New South Wales 

A & J Outboard & Boating Services 734 Woodville Street, Fairfield East, NSW, 2165 https://www.ajoutboards.com.au/

Chapman Marine Group Suite 2, Sydney Boathouse 2 Waterways Court Rozelle NSW 2039 https://www.chapmanmarinegroup.com.au/

Disco Marine 160 North Street, Grafton, NSW, 2460 https://www.discomarine.com.au/

Fraser Marine 31 Mitchell Street, Eden, NSW, 2551 https://www.frasermarineeden.com.au/

Good Times Marine 2 Toorak Avenue, Taren Point, NSW, 2229 https://www.goodtimesmarine.com.au/

Hitech Marine Nsw 40 Princes Highway, Yallah, NSW 2530 https://www.hitechmarine.com.au/

Johnson Bros Enterprise Marine 8/77 Bassett Street, Mona Vale, NSW, 2103 https://www.jbem.net.au/

JD's Boatshed Service Ground Floor, 53/57 Waratah St, Kirrawee, NSW,  2232 https://www.jdsboatshed.com.au/

Leisure Coast Marine 112-116 Jardine St, Fairy Meadow NSW 2519 https://www.leisurecoastmarine.com.au/

Lismore Outboard Sales & Service 223 Union Street, South Lismore, NSW, 2480 https://www.lismoreoutboards.com.au/

Merimbula Outboard Service 382 Sapphire Coast Drive, Tura Beach, NSW, 2548 https://merimbulaoutboard.com.au/

Newport Marine Services 46 Prince Alfred Pde, Newport, NSW, 2106 https://newportmarineservices.com.au/

Onboard Marine Services C/- D'Albora Marinas The Spit, Mosman, NSW, 2088 https://www.onboardmarine.com.au/

Priest Family Marine 60 Frederick Drive, Oyster Cove, NSW, 2318

Shannon Outboard Service 3/41 Leighton Place, Hornsby, NSW, 2077 https://www.shannonoutboards.com.au/

Shoalhaven Marine 29 Browns Road, South Nowra, NSW, 2541 https://www.shoalhavenmarine.com.au/

Silver Star Motors H2O Marine 33 Carrington Street, Queanbeyan, NSW, 2620 https://h2omarine.com.au/contact-2/

Wagga Boating Services 4/7-9 Nesbitt Street, Wagga Wagga, NSW, 2650 https://www.waggaboatingservices.com.au/

Watersports Marine 11 Binney Road, Kings Park, NSW, 2148 https://www.watersportsmarine.com.au/

Western Australia 

Aquasports Marine 189 Bannister Road, Canningvale, WA, 6155 https://www.aquasportsmarine.com.au/

Karratha Marine LOT 2541 Coolawanyah Road, Karratha, WA, 6714 https://www.karrathamarine.com.au/

Mandurah Outboards 53 Gordon Road, Mandurah, WA, 6210 https://www.mandurahoutboards.com.au/

Matich Marine 110 Riverside Road, East Freemantle, WA, 6158 https://www.matichmarine.com.au/

Northwest Diesel & Marine Services 21 Maley Street, Exmouth, WA, 6707

Stern 2 Stern Marine Unit 4, 53 Bushland Ridge, Bibra Lake, WA, 6163 https://www.stem2sternmarine.com.au/

Queensland

Aussie Marine 5 Hannam Street, Bungalow, QLD, 4870 https://www.aussiemarine.com.au/

Bay City Marine 55 Islander Road, Pialba, QLD, 4655 https://www.baycitymarine.com.au/

Boat Service Gold Coast G9, 200 Beattie Road, Coomera, QLD, 4209 https://www.boatservicegc.com.au/

Brisbane Marine Pty Ltd 306 Duffield Road, Clontarf, QLD, 4019 https://www.brismarine.com.au/

Ford Marine 9 Boodle St, Goondiwindi QLD 4390

Holt Marine 25 Queens Road, Everton Hills, QLD, 4053 https://www.holtmarine.com.au/

Jones Marine 30 Yappar Street,  Karumba, QLD, 4891 https://jonesmarine.com.au/

Motor Marine 419 Bayswater Road, Townsville, QLD, 4810 https://www.motormarine.com.au/

Onshore Marine Shed1 Block D5 Horizon Shores Marina, Woongoolba, QLD, 4207 https://www.onshoremarine.com.au/

Peto Marine Pty Ltd 15 Seventh Avenue, Home Hill, QLD, 4806 https://www.petomarine.com.au/

Port Douglas Marine 7/13-15 Teamsters Cl, Craiglie, QLD, 4877 https://pdmengineering.com.au
Rib Force Inflatables (Australia) Shop 7 Gold Coast City Marina Waterway Drive, Coomera, QLD, 4209 https://www.ribforceinflatables.com.au/

Southern Fish Marine 9/11 Spinnaker Drive, Sandstone Point, QLD, 4511 https://www.southernfishmarine.com.au/

Ship and Sail 613 Bryan Jordan Dr, Gladstone Central, QLD, 4680 https://www.shipandsail.com.au
Waterskiers Warehouse 337 Taylor St, Toowoomba City, 4350 https://www.waterskierswarehouse.com.au/

Whitsunday Outboard Centre 17 William Murray Drive, Cannonvale, QLD, 4802 https://www.whitsundayoutboardcentre.com.au/

Coast Marine Pty Ltd 1 Wharf Street, Brooklyn, NSW, 2083 https://coastmar.com/

South Australia 

Adelaide Shores Marine 1 Barcoo Road, West Beach, SA, 5024 https://www.adelaideshoresmarine.com.au/

Pelican Marine 39 Cadell Road, Goolwa, SA, 5214 https://www.pelicanmarine.com.au/

# This data is internal to Brunswick.
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